Saturday, December 16, 2017
Veterans Gamblers

None entered



Pl ace

N

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Arnmband Call Nane
PO8003 Phire
P0O8001 Telly
P08002 Epic
P08004 Kouk

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Arnmband Call Nane

Pl ace

1
2

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

1
2

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

A WNPE

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

1

P12004 Samba
P12006 Maggi e Moo

Ganbl e:
Arnband Call Name
P14001 Rush
P14003 St at

Ganbl e:
Armband Cal |l Nane
P16002
P16010
P16008
P16016
P16014
P16006

Lottoree
Key

Scr eech
Mol |'y
Roscoe
Duke

Ganbl e:

Arnband Call Nanme

P20014 Schmut zy

Saturday, December 16, 2017
Performancelll Gamblers

21 seconds

Ti me 7Pt
44. 84 2
45. 25 2
45. 89 0

Absent

20 seconds

Ti me 7Pt
39. 40 1
No Tine 1

18 seconds

Ti me 7Pt
34. 05 1
41. 95 1

18 seconds
Ti me 7Pt
39. 03
No Tine
No Tine
No Tine
38. 64
Absent

PR NP

18 seconds

Ti me 7Pt

33.71 1

Perf ormance |11

5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
1 1 5
0 3 1
2 2 3
Per f ormance |11
5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
1 2 5
1 3 4
Per f ormance |11
5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
2 4 3
2 3 3
Per f ormance |11
5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
1 2 3
2 4 1
1 2 4
1 3 6
1 2 4
Perf ormance |11
5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
3 2 4

8 inch Judge: Sally
Ganbl e Score
27
24
19
12 inch Judge: Sally
Ganbl e Score
20 43 Qualified
25
14 inch Judge: Sally
Ganbl e Score
20 52 Qualified
29
16 inch Judge: Sally
Ganbl e Score
20 41 Qualified
30
29
27
22
20 inch Judge: Sally
Ganbl e Score
20 52 Qualified



2 P20017 Kash 37.58
3 P20016 G nder 40. 74
P20001 Spock Absent
P20002 Pi Absent
P20005 Bounder Absent
P20009 Ri pl ey Absent
P20015 Rocky Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

w b

20
20

49
39

Qualified
Qualified



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

A WNPE

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

A WNPE

Ganbl e:

Arnband Call Name

10008
10007
10001
10004
10005

Frenzi

HOTS

Super Soni c
I nga
MonoHa!

Ganbl e:

Arnband Call Name

14001
14002
14003
14007
14009

Maksi m
Pl op
Rtz
Lydi a
Flirt

Ganbl e:

Arnband Call Name

16001
16006
16002
16004
16009
16011
16012

Jour ney
Menphi s
Bur st
Tat um
Hul a
Dor a
Leo

Ganbl e:

Arnband Call Name

20016
20013
20010
20005
20015

Spect acul ar
DeVal t

G mi ck

W nni e

Zoe

Saturday, December 16, 2017

Masters Gamblers

19 seconds
Ti me

41. 65
No Ti ne
46. 00
No Ti ne
Absent

18 seconds
Ti me

34.99
42.57
26. 58
No Ti ne
46. 99

18 seconds
Ti me

34. 69
39.01
40. 69
No Ti ne
Absent
Absent
Absent

16 seconds
Ti me

33.12
35.02
39. 47
37.11
37.24

7Pt

OrR kR

7Pt

P ODNDNLBE

7Pt

OrR kR

7Pt

NO R B

Mast ers
5pht

N N L)

Mast ers
5Pt

PR OR R

Mast ers
5Pt

NP W

Mast ers
5Pt

NDNDNDNW

3Pt

O N WN

3Pt

P OINDNDN

3Pt

b~ OWN

3Pt

NNDN D

1Pt

P W ww

1Pt

WkEFEhA~WH

1Pt

N WO~

1Pt

o 01w ww

10 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

20

14 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

20

16 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

20
20

20 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

20
20
20
20

46
24
21
21

42
28
24
21
18

52
46
32
10

57
52
46
41
36

Sally Jossel yn
Score

Qualified

Sally Jossel yn
Score

Qualified

Sally Jossel yn
Score

Qualified
Qualified

Sally Jossel yn
Score

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

A WNPE

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

A WNPE

To

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

20001
20014
20012
20004

Brazen
Kenzi e
Dance
Darl a

Arnband Call Name

22005
22014
22031
22023
22027
22007
22001
22017
22004
22008
22016
22024
22006
22010
22012
22020
22021

Johnny B
Zim
Edwar d
Wager
Shazam
Kai

Bode
Qid

Pl enty
Cash
Tonmee
Bryn

Cel ebrate
Fi xx
Bel | a
Dancer
Kylie

Arnband Call Name

24013
24008
24017
24018
24010
24015
24004
24003
24009

tal Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

Tot al Nunber

Sequel
Tennessen
Lilu

Sul |y

Rio
Maveri ck
Scout

St eel

Z

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

No

40.
42.
45.

16 seconds

Ti me
86
07
71

Ti me

37.
33.
37.
33.

No

36.
33.
35.
34.
36.
42.
37.

No
No

38.

41
11
40
71
Ti me
80
59
68
33
54
00
11
Ti me
Ti me

Absent
Absent

16 seconds

Ti me

35.
33.
38.

No

38.
42.

No

90
94
43
Ti me
02
17
Ti me

Absent
Absent

R

7Pt

P EPNNEFEPNNENNEERPNNDDN

7Pt

PR RPNERE RN

NDNDN W

Mast ers
5Pt

P NFPPFPNREPRFRPWORFRPDNMNNWODNMNDNMDDN

Mast ers
5Pt

P PNEFEPDNMNNDDN

N NN W

3Pt

WNDNDNWDNDNNWNAEAEDNPEDNDNW

3Pt

NN WWWNW

WwhspH

1Pt

WhrhwWwWwWwhrArPDdPPowuoapr~ybdbow

1Pt

WOk~ b~OO W

22 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

20
20
20
20

24 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

20
20

35
27
26
26

56
54
54
52
34
33
32
32
29
29
29
28
28
27
24

56
49
32
32
30
23
21

Sally Jossel yn
Score

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Sally Jossel yn
Score

Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, December 16, 2017

Veterans Standard
D stance: 202 yards SCT: 70 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Sally Josselyn
Place Arnband Call Name Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 V12002 Li ndy 54. 59 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5. 00
V12003 Roscoe No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocOoON



D stance: 200 yards
Place Arnband Call Name

P12005 Ml es

D stance: 202 yards
Place Arnband Call Name
P14001
P14003
P14005

Rush
St at
Sundae

D stance: 202 yards
Place Arnband Call Name
P16007
P16017
P16003
P16016
P16010
P16002
P16006

Cor azon
El f

Anna

Mol |'y
Key
Lottoree
Duke

A WOWN PP

D stance: 202 yards

Place Arnband Call Nane

1 P20017
P20005 Bounder
P20008 M ey
P20002 Pi
P20015 Rocky

Kash

D stance: 200 yards

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

PO8003 Phire

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

Saturday, December 16, 2017
Performancelll Standard

71 seconds
Ti me

No Ti nme

67 seconds
Ti me

No Ti nme
No Ti nme
Absent

67 seconds
Ti me

43. 36
56. 99
58. 67
64. 58
No Ti ne
No Ti ne
Absent

67 seconds
Ti me

69. 37
No Tine
Absent
Absent
Absent

73 seconds
Ti me

No Ti nme

0.

0.
0.

2.
0.

0.

=NoNoN-Nolle

Perf ormance |11
TFl ts

00

Per f ormance |11
TFl ts

00
00

Per f ormance |11
TFl ts

. 00

00

. 00

00
00

. 00

Perf ormance |11
TFl ts

37
00

Per f or mance
TFl ts

00

R

0

R

0
0

R

OO OoOr oo

R

R

0

12 i nch
S F
0 0
14 i nch
S F
0 0
0 0
16 i nch
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
20 inch
S F
0 0
0 0
I 8 inch
S F
0 0

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

PP, OOOO

Judge:

Judge:

Sally Jossel yn
Score

Elim

Sally Jossel yn
Score

Elim
Elim

Sally Jossel yn
Score

0. 00
0. 00
5.00
5.00
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Sally Jossel yn
Score

7. 37
Elim

Sally Jossel yn
Score

Elim



P08002 Epic No Ti e
P08001 Telly No Ti e
P08004 Kouki Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 14.3%

. 00
. 00

o

o

o

Elim
Elim



Saturday, December 16, 2017

Masters Standard
Di stance: 200 yards SCT: 68 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Sally Josselyn
Place Arnband Call Name Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 14001 Maksi m 47.55 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
2 14003 Ritz 55. 25 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
3 14007 Lydi a 67.99 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
4 14009 Flirt 82. 65 14. 65 1 0 0 0 19. 65
Di stance: 200 yards SCT: 68 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Sally Josselyn
Place Arnband Call Name Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 16008 Fi gment 48. 49 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
2 16001  Journey 49. 05 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 16006 Menphi s 61. 30 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5. 00
16004 Tat um No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
16002 Bur st No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
16011 Dor a Absent
16012 Leo Absent
16009 Hul a Absent
Di stance: 200 yards SCT: 70 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge: Sally Josselyn
Place Arnband Call Name Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 10007 HOTS 57.53 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
10001 Super Sonic No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
10004 I nga No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
10002 Angi e Absent
10005 MonoHal! Absent
D stance: 202 yards SCT: 64 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Sally Josselyn
Place Arnband Call Name Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 22006 Cel ebrate 48. 86 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
2 22004 Pl enty 50. 40 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
3 22010 Fi xx 51.12 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
4 22008 Cash 51.18 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
22016  Tonmee 57. 28 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified



22005 Johnny B 57.33 0. 00
22024 Bryn 60. 72 0. 00
22031 Edwar d 53. 68 0. 00
22023  \ager 56. 34 0. 00
22007 Kai 50. 26 0. 00
22014 Zim 64. 28 0.28
22017 Qid 60. 19 0. 00
22012 Bel | a No Ti e 0. 00
22020 Dancer 54. 07 0. 00
22001 Bode 48. 65 0. 00
22030 Ri pl ey Absent
22021 Kylie Absent
Di stance: 202 yards SCT: 64 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Ti me TFlts
1 24007 Dezi 46. 06 0. 00
2 24013 Sequel 52.29 0. 00
3 24017 Lilu 44. 25 0. 00
4 24008 Tennessen 50. 18 0. 00
24004  Scout 58. 22 0. 00
24010 Ri o 50. 46 0. 00
24018 Sully 59. 17 0. 00
24015 Maveri ck 57.59 0. 00
24009 Z Absent
Di stance: 202 yards SCT: 64 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Ti me TFlts
1 20015  Zoe 55. 35 0. 00
2 20014 Kenzi e 58. 46 0. 00
3 20004 Darl a 61. 44 0. 00
20005 Wnnie 61. 02 0. 00
20012 Dance 59.54 0. 00
20001 Brazen 51.31 0. 00
20016 Spect acul ar 45.59 0. 00
20013 DeWal t 53.14 0. 00
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 43
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 8
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 15
Percent Qualified: 34.9%

OO O0OOFrRNEF OOO

R

OO OPFr OO0OO0oOOo

R

cNeoNolNoNoll el

OO0 O0OOkFrRPFP,PEFL OO

24 inch Judge:

S

ol eolNoNoll J eole)

20 inch Judge:

S

P OOOOORrOo

OO OO0 0OO0OO0OOoOOo

F

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

F

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

P RPPFRPPFPPRPOOOOO

0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified
5.00

10. 00

15. 00

Elim

Elim

Elim

Elim

Elim

Sally Jossel yn

E

P RPPFPOOOOO

Scor e

0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified
5.00
5.00
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim

Sally Jossel yn

E

PR RPRRPRPROOO

Scor e

0.00 Qualified
5.00
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim



Saturday, December 16, 2017

Veterans Snooker
Openi ng: 54 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Sally Josselyn

Place Arnband Call Nane Ti ne RC1 RC2 RCG3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Score
V12001 Bl essing Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: O
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: O

Percent Qualified: 0.0%



Openi ng: 51 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane

1 P14004 VWt son

Openi ng: 53 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane

1 P12004 Sanba
2 P12005 Ml es

Openi ng: 51 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane

P16013 Fly
P16003 Anna
P16001 Zeva
P16014 Roscoe
P16009 Kirek
P16002 Lottoree
P16010 Key
P16006 Duke

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 55 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane

1 PO8001 Telly
P08004  Kouki

Openi ng: 51 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane

1 P20005 Bounder
2 P20016 Ci nder

Saturday, December 16, 2017

Performancelll Snooker

Per f ormance |11

Ti me

47. 48

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

54. 57
No Ti nme

Per f ormance |11

Ti me

No Tine
54.78
59. 45
51. 60
55. 77
58. 70
No Tine
Absent

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

51. 39
Absent

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

56. 19
56. 26

14 inch Judge:

RC1

1+0

Sally Jossel yn

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

12 inch Judge:

RC1

1+6
1+7

0

Sally Jossel yn

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+5
1+5

1+5
1+5

16 inch Judge:

RC1

1+6
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+6
1+7

RC1

1+7

27
0

Sally Jossel yn

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+5
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+5

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+7

1+4

1+4
1+0

8 inch Judge:

Sally Jossel yn

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+5

1+5

20 inch Judge:

RC1

1+7
1+7

9

Sally Jossel yn

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+7
1+7

1+5
1+5

20

14

Scor e

Scor e

46
20

Scor e

46
40
40
37
29
22

Scor e

29

Scor e

42
36

Super Q

Super Q
Super Q
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q



3 P20001 Spock 57. 65
4 P20017 Kash 45, 68
P20014 Schmut zy No Ti e
P20015 Rocky Absent
P20002 Pi Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 16
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 37.5%

1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7

1+5
1+5

14

36
31



Openi ng: 49 seconds

Saturday, December 16, 2017

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me

24017
24010
24013
24007
24002
24008
24004
24015
24009
24003

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 51 seconds

M aster s Snooker

24 inch Judge:

Mast er s

RC1
Lilu 52. 57 1+7
Rio 53.52 1+7
Sequel 55. 95 1+7
Dezi 41.55 1+6
El an No Ti ne 1+7
Tennessen 34.91 1+6
Scout 25.19 1+7
Maveri ck 32.78 1+7
Z 18. 47 1+6
St eel Absent

Mast ers

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me

1 16001
2 16006
3 16004
16012
16011
16009

Openi ng: 51 seconds

16 inch Judge:

RC1
Jour ney 41. 89 1+6
Menphi s 49. 61 1+6
Tat um 40. 48 1+6
Leo Absent
Dor a Absent
Hul a Absent

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me

14003
14001
14009
14007
14002
14004

A WNPE

Openi ng: 49 seconds

14 inch Judge:

Mast er s

RC1
Ritz 55. 65 1+7
Maksi m 58. 06 1+7
Flirt 30. 04 1+6
Lydi a 34. 66 1+7
Pl op Absent
Tweek Absent

Mast ers

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me

1 22014

Zim 50.

69

22 inch Judge:

RC1

1+6

RC2

1+7
1+6
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+6

RC2
1+5

1+5
1+5

RC2
1+6
1+7

1+5
1+5

RC2

1+5

Sally Jossel yn

RC3

1+5
1+5
1+7
1+2
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+0

Sally Jossel yn

RC3

1+5
1+5
1+7

Sally Jossel yn

RC3

1+5
1+7
1+5
1+5

Sally Jossel yn

RC4 RCS5

1+5
1+5

1+0

RC4 RCS5

1+4

RC4 RCS5

1+5

RC6

RC6

RC6

RC3 RC4 RCS5 RC6

1+7

1+4

ds
27

27
2

ds

27
20

ds

27

Scor e

48
47
44
43
38
21
17
17

Scor e

46
46
28

Scor e
54
44

21
20

Scor e

53

Super Q
Super Q
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q
Qualified

Super Q
Qualified

Super Q



2 22013 Tenpo 51. 57
3 22031 Edwar d 56. 29
4 22010 Fi xx No Ti e
22004 Pl enty 44. 14
22015 Evi e 54. 90
22006 Cel ebrate 40. 68
22005 Johnny B 40. 68
22019 Triton 19. 57
22020 Dancer No Ti e
22007 Kai 9.31
22016 Tomee Absent
22021 Kylie Absent
22001 Bode Absent
22012 Bel | a Absent
Openi ng: 53 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Ti me
1 10004 I nga 60. 34
10002 Angi e Absent
10005 MonoHal! Absent
Openi ng: 49 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Ti me
1 20005 W nni e 48. 89
2 20015 Zoe 50. 98
3 20010 G mm ck 56. 17
4 20014 Kenzi e 55.19
20013 DeWal t 37.17
20012 Dance 44,14
20011 W cked No Ti e
20001 Brazen 18. 00
20016 Spect acul ar 19. 99
20004 Darl a Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 37
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 13
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 14
Percent Qualified: 37.8%

1+6
1+6
1+4
1+6
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

RC1

1+7

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+4
1+6
1+7
1+4

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+7

10 inch Judge:

RC2

1+7

20 inch Judge:

RC2

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+4
1+0

1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+5

Sally Jossel yn

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4

14
14

N

14

OO OoOoOo

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+7

Sally Jossel yn

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+5
1+5
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+5

1+4
1+4

1+4

Scor e

26

Scor e

40
40
34
33
26
26
19

Super Q
Qualified

Super Q

Super Q



D stance: 152 yards
Place Arnband Call Name
P16008
P16017
P16003
P16007
P16010
P16001
P16015
P16002
P16009

Screech
El f

Anna

Cor azon
Key

Zeva
Wedgi e
Lottoree
Ki r ek

A WOWN PP

D stance: 152 yards

Place Arnband Call Name

1 P20001
P20017
P20005
P20003 Dandy
P20016 G nder
P20002 Pi
P20015 Rocky
P20008 M I ey
P20014 Schmut zy

Spock
Kash
Bounder

D stance: 150 yards

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 PO8001 Telly

D stance: 150 yards

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

P12004 Sanba

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

Saturday, December 16, 2017
Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

40 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge:

Ti me TFl ts R S F E
30. 99 0. 00 0 0 0 0
33.49 0. 00 0 0 0 0
41.74 1.74 0 0 0 0
30. 39 0. 00 1 0 0 0
No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1
37. 66 0. 00 0 0 0 1
Absent

Absent

Absent

40 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge:

Ti me TFl ts R S F E
35. 97 0. 00 0 0 0 0
36.19 0. 00 0 0 0 1
26. 84 0. 00 0 0 0 1
34.55 0. 00 0 0 0 1
No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

44 seconds
Ti me

Performance |11 8 inch Judge:
TFI ts R S F E

41. 64 0. 00 0 0 0 0

41 seconds
Ti me

Performance |11 12 inch Judge:
TFI ts R S F E

36. 12 0. 00 0 0 0 1

Sally Jossel yn

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
1.74
5.00
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Sally Jossel yn

Scor e

0.00 Qualified
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Sally Jossel yn

Scor e

0.00 Qualified

Sally Jossel yn

Scor e

Elim



D stance: 152 yards SCT: 40 seconds Per formance |11 14 inch Judge: Sally Josselyn
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E Score

P14005 Sundae No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 7

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 28.6%

Di stance: 152 yards SCT: 43 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Sally Josselyn
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E Score
1 V16002 Chaos! 30. 61 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00

Di stance: 152 yards SCT: 43 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Sally Josselyn
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E Score
V12002 Li ndy 32.61 0. 00 1 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

QOOOoOOoOoN

. 0%



D stance: 150 yards
Place Arnband Call Name
1 14003 Ritz
2 14007 Lydi a
14005 Banner
14009 Flirt
14001 Maksi m
14002 Pl op
D stance: 150 yards
Place Arnband Call Name
1 16001 Jour ney
2 16006 Menphi s
3 16008 Fi gment
16011 Dor a
16009 Hul a
16004 Tat um
16012 Leo
D stance: 150 yards
Place Arnband Call Name
10002 Angi e
10001 Super Soni c
10004 I nga
D stance: 152 yards
Place Arnband Call Name
1 22020 Dancer
2 22006 Cel ebrate
3 22004 Pl enty
4 22005 Johnny B
22031 Edwar d
22027 Shazam

Saturday, December 16, 2017

SCT: 38 seconds

Ti me

26. 90
34. 08
25.92
Absent
Absent
Absent

SCT: 38 seconds

Ti me

28. 58
36. 16
33.99
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

SCT: 41 seconds

Ti me

Absent
Absent
Absent

SCT: 37 seconds

Ti me

24.41
25. 36
29.21
30. 58
31.10
29. 36

Masters Jumpers
Mast er s
TFl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 1
Mast er s
TFl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 1 1
Mast er s
TFl ts R S
Mast er s
TFl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 1 0

16 inch Judge:

10 inch Judge:

22 inch Judge:
F

14 inch Judge:

F

o o

F

o o

F

OO OO oo

E

0
0
1

Sally Jossel yn
Score

E

0
0
0

Sally Jossel yn
Score

E

Sally Jossel yn

E Scor e

OO OO oo

Sally Jossel yn
Score

0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified

Elim

0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified

10. 00

1O OO OO

.00
.00

00
00

.00
.00

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



22010
22014
22013
22015
22007
22021
22012
22016

Fi xx
Zim
Tenpo
Evi e
Kai
Kylie
Bel | a
Tomee

30. 44
No Ti ne
35.40
45. 11
No Ti ne
Absent
Absent
Absent

D stance: 152 yards SCT: 37 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Name Ti e
1 20001 Brazen 26. 14
2 20011 W cked 32.97
20006 At hena No Tine
20012 Dance No Tine
20015 Zoe Absent
20014 Kenzi e Absent
20013 DeWal t Absent
20016 Spect acul ar Absent
20004 Darl a Absent
20005 W nni e Absent
D stance: 152 yards SCT: 37 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Name Ti e
1 24002 El an 34.56
24008 Tennessen No Tine
24017 Lilu No Tine
24013 Sequel No Ti e
24007 Dezi No Tine
24009 Z No Tine
24003 St eel Absent
24012 divia Absent
24004 Scout Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 27
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 22
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al

Nunber

of Qualifiers: 11

Percent Qualified: 40.7%

cooooo

Mast er s
TFl ts

Mast er s
TFl ts

. 00

00
00

. 00

00

. 00

OO OO

R

O O oo

R

OO OO OoOPF

OO OoOoOo

S

O O oo

S

OO OO oOOo

O OO oo

20 inch Judge:

F

O O oo

24 inch Judge:

F

OO OO oo

PR R RO

E

= = OO

5.00

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Sally Jossel yn

Scor e

0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified
Elim
Elim

Iy Josselyn

E

PR R RP RO

Scor e

5.00

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim





